THE DATASHEET OF
ADXL001-70BEZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
High Performance,
Wide Bandwidth Accelerometer
   ADXL001
Rev. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

0.031
0.025
0.019 0.030
0.020 DIA
0.010
0.019 SQ
0.108
0.100
0.092R 0.008
(8 PLCS)
Figure 23. 8-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC]
(E-8-1)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range g Range Package Description Package Option
ADXL001-70BEZ −40°C to +125°C ±70 g 8-Terminal LCC E-8-1
ADXL001-70BEZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C ±70 g 8-Terminal LCC E-8-1
ADXL001-250BEZ −40°C to +125°C ±250 g 8-Terminal LCC E-8-1
ADXL001-250BEZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C ±250 g 8-Terminal LCC E-8-1
ADXL001-500BEZ −40°C to +125°C ±500 g 8-Terminal LCC E-8-1
ADXL001-500BEZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C ±500 g 8-Terminal LCC E-8-1
EVAL-ADXL001-250Z   Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADXL001-500Z   Evaluation Board
EVAL-ADXL001-70Z   Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.